
Show #081616: NSHA Futurity/ Derby/ Horse Show

600. Worlds Richest - Open Horse (Rein Work) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 865 TF Choice Sugar Tina D Robinson 221.00 Michael Or Debra Brautovich Watsonville, CA

2 827 One Fine Vintage Phillip J. Ralls 219.50 Robertson Ranches Plymouth, CA

3 887 LenaLilToTheWright Randy J Paul 219.00 Linda S Katz Bell Canyon, CA

4 513 Talkin Prize Justin T Wright 218.00 Stephen Silva Atascadero, CA

4 405 Hickory Holly Time Kelby Phillips 218.00 DT Horses Llc Bend, OR

6 814 Tootsie Rey Time Les Oswald 217.00 Richard Or Rena Whyler Willows , CA

7 439 Tassas Smart Cat Les Oswald 216.00 Lesley Cummins Yamhill, OR

8 519 Very Lucky N Smart Mark A Luis 215.50 Adam Rhodes & ML Training LLC, 

9 850 Brother Jackson Ken L Wold 215.00 Daniel J Perez Westley, CA

10 402 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 214.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc. Glendale, CA

11 764 High Brow Shiner Doug Williamson 214.00 Belle Meade Ranch Niwot, CO

12 866 Very Smart Rico Hope Miller 212.50 Hope Miller Brush Praire, WA

13 734 Hot Pink Brakes Dan J Daponde 211.00 John Scheck Santa Rosa Valley, CA

14 719 Dueling Chic Olena Shane Steffen 209.50 Linda McMahon Belvedere, CA

15 520 TF Cats Lilypad Molly Russell 0.00 Molly Russell Creston, CA

15 418 Im Smooth N Smart Nicolas Barthelemy 0.00 Joel J Jewett Newbury Park, CA

15 401 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 0.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher Nipomo, CA

601. Worlds Richest - Intermediate Horse (Rein Work) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 865 TF Choice Sugar Tina D Robinson 221.00 Michael Or Debra Brautovich Watsonville, CA

2 827 One Fine Vintage Phillip J. Ralls 219.50 Robertson Ranches Plymouth, CA

3 887 LenaLilToTheWright Randy J Paul 219.00 Linda S Katz Bell Canyon, CA

4 513 Talkin Prize Justin T Wright 218.00 Stephen Silva Atascadero, CA

5 814 Tootsie Rey Time Les Oswald 217.00 Richard Or Rena Whyler Willows , CA

6 439 Tassas Smart Cat Les Oswald 216.00 Lesley Cummins Yamhill, OR

7 519 Very Lucky N Smart Mark A Luis 215.50 Adam Rhodes & ML Training LLC, 

8 850 Brother Jackson Ken L Wold 215.00 Daniel J Perez Westley, CA

9 866 Very Smart Rico Hope Miller 212.50 Hope Miller Brush Praire, WA

10 734 Hot Pink Brakes Dan J Daponde 211.00 John Scheck Santa Rosa Valley, CA

11 719 Dueling Chic Olena Shane Steffen 209.50 Linda McMahon Belvedere, CA

12 520 TF Cats Lilypad Molly Russell 0.00 Molly Russell Creston, CA

12 418 Im Smooth N Smart Nicolas Barthelemy 0.00 Joel J Jewett Newbury Park, CA

12 401 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 0.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher Nipomo, CA

602. Worlds Richest- Non Pro (Rein Work) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City

1 866 Very Smart Rico Hope Miller 212.50 Hope Miller Brush Praire, WA

2 520 TF Cats Lilypad Molly Russell 0.00 Molly Russell Creston, CA

2 401 Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher 0.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher Nipomo, CA
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